
2025-2026 Preseason Volleyball  
      
 

DAY DATE GAME/PRACTICE TIME 
Monday-Friday July 28-Aug 1 Open Gym at Carnegie 11am-2pm 

(anyone) 
Friday August 1 **Bring Paperwork Fish Camp 1-

3 Teachers report back 
2-4 pm everyone 

Monday  August 4 TRYOUTS 2-4 pm everyone 

Tuesday  August 5 TRYOUTS 2-4 pm everyone 

Wednesday August 6 TRYOUTS 2-4 pm everyone  

Thursday August 7 Practice 2-4 pm everyone 

Friday  August 8 Carnegie Scrimmages 9am-1pm varsity 
only 

Saturday August 9 South Houston Scrimmages TBD everyone 

Monday August 11 Practice 2-4 pm everyone 

Tuesday  August 12 Marshall (Away) 1st day of school 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

Wednesday August 13 Practice 4-6 pm everyone 

Thursday August 14 Practice 4-6 pm everyone 

Friday August 15 Dulles (Away) 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

Monday August 18 Practice 4-6 pm everyone 

Tuesday August 19 Stafford (Home) 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

Wednesday August 20 Practice 4-6 pm everyone 

Thursday-Saturday August 21-23 Davis Tournament Varsity only 

Thursday  August 21 Practice 4-6 pm f/jv only 

Friday August 22 Practice 4-6 pm f/jv only 

Monday  August 25 Practice 4-6 pm everyone 

Tuesday  August 26 Kempner (Home) 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

 

Please plan your summer around these days and the district schedule will be posted soon. 

Steps to access athletic paperwork: 

1. Carnegievanguard.com 
a. Academics 
b. PE and Athletics 
c. UIL Athletic Paperwork 

**please bring hard copies of your physicals and insurance waivers by August 1st. 

 

 

 

 



2025-2026 Preseason Volleyball  
      
 

• Physicals  
o May 19th @ CVHS for $25 

• Tryouts 
o August 1,4-6 
o Must have a physical and insurance  

• Preseason schedule 
o See Handout 

• What to expect 
o Athletics 
o August-October 

 

 

 


